
Interconnect Panels
Sumitomo Electric Lightwave offers a wide range of 

Interconnect Panels for a variety of connection needs.  

These LGX format panels are available in LC, SC, ST, FC  

and MPO versions. 

ORDERING INFORMATION

ITEM NUMBER ADAPTERS FIBER COUNT DESCRIPTION COLOR

Single Mode

FTLCP3DB LC 6 Interconnect Panel, 3 LC-Duplex adapters (6 ports), SM Blue

FTLCP6DB LC 12 Interconnect Panel, 6 LC-Duplex adapters (12 ports), SM Blue

FTLCP6QB LC 24 Interconnect Panel, 6 LC-Quad adapters (24 ports), SM Blue

FTLCP6DA LC-APC 12 Interconnect Panel, 6 LC-Duplex adapters (12 ports), SM Green

FTLCP08D-GREEN LC-APC 16 Interconnect Panel, 8 LC-Duplex adapters (16 ports), SM Green

FTLCP6QA LC-APC 24 Interconnect Panel, 6 LC-Quad adapters (24 ports), SM Green

FTSCP6SB SC 6 Interconnect Panel, 6 SC-Simplex adapters (6 ports), SM Blue

FTSCP6DB SC 12 Interconnect Panel, 6 SC-Duplex adapters (12 ports), SM Blue

FTSCP6SA SC-APC 6 Interconnect Panel, 6 SC-APC Simplex adapters (6 ports), SM Green

FTSCP6DA SC-APC 12 Interconnect Panel, 6 SC-Duplex adapters (12 ports), SM Green

OM1/2

FTLCP3D9 LC 6 Interconnect Panel, 3 LC-Duplex adapters (6 ports), OM1/2 Beige

FTLCP6D9 LC 12 Interconnect Panel, 6 LC-Duplex adapters (12 ports), OM1/2 Beige

FTLCP6Q9 LC 24 Interconnect Panel, 6 LC-Quad adapters (24 ports), OM1/2 Beige

FTSCP6S9 SC 6 Interconnect Panel, 6 SC-Simplex adapters (6 ports), OM1/2 Beige

FTSCP6D9 SC 12 Interconnect Panel, 6 SC-Duplex adapters (12 ports), OM1/2 Beige

OM3/4

FTLCP3D7 LC 6 Interconnect Panel, 3 LC-Duplex adapters (6 ports), OM3/4 Aqua

FTLCP6D7 LC 12 Interconnect Panel, 6 LC-Duplex adapters (12 ports), OM3/4 Aqua

FTLCP6Q7 LC 24 Interconnect Panel, 6 LC-Quad adapters (24 ports), OM3/4 Aqua

FTLCP12D7 LC 24 Interconnect Panel, 12 LC-Duplex adapters (24 ports), OM3/4 Aqua

FTSCP6S7 SC 6 6 SC-Simplex adapters (6 ports), OM3/4 Aqua

OM5

FTLCP3DC LC 6 Interconnect Panel, 3 LC-Duplex adapters (6 ports), OM5  Lime Green

FTLCP6DC LC 12, Interconnect Panel, 6 LC-Duplex adapters (12 ports), OM5 Lime Green

FTLCP6QC LC 24 Interconnect Panel, 6 LC-Quad adapters (24 ports), OM5 Lime Green

Specifications are subject to change without notice.

For further ordering assistance, please contact Inside Sales at 800-358-7378 or 

visit our website at: SumitomoElectricLightwave.com

Interconnect Panels



ITEM NUMBER ADAPTERS FIBER COUNT DESCRIPTION COLOR

MultiMode

FTMPP3SX MPO 3 MPO’s MPO, Interconnect Panel, 3-Ports Black

FTMPP6SX MPO 6 MPO’s MPO, Interconnect Panel, 6-Ports Black

na (ST)

FTST06S5 ST 6 6 FTST06S5 Interconnect Panel, 6 ST-Simplex adapters (6 ports) N/A

FTST12S5 ST 12 12 FTST12S5 Interconnect Panel, 12 ST-Simplex adapters (12 ports) N/A

na (ST)

FTFC06S5 FC 6 na (FC) FC 6 FTFC06S5 Interconnect Panel, 6 FC adapters (6 ports) N/A

Various Colored Adapters

FTLC06D6 LC 12 Interconnect Panel, 6 LC-Duplex adapters (12 ports), OM3/4 Red

FTLCP6D7-YL LC 12 Interconnect Panel, 6 LC-Duplex adapters (12 ports), OM3/4 Yellow

FTLCP08D-YORP LC 16 Interconnect Panel, 8 LC-Duplex adapters (16 ports) Yel, Or, Rd, Pur 
at 2 each

FTLCP10D-YORPG LC 20 Interconnect Panel, 10 LC-Duplex adapters (20 ports) Yel, Or, Rd, Pur, 
Gr at 2 each

FTLCP12D-YORP LC 24 Interconnect Panel, 12 LC-Duplex adapters (24 ports) Yel, Or, Rd, Pur 
at 3 each

FTLC06Q5LC LC 24 Interconnect Panel, 6 LC-Quad adapters (24 ports), OM3/4 Orange

FTLCP6Q7-RD LC 24 Interconnect Panel, 6 LC-Quad adapters (24 ports), OM3/4 Red

FTLCP6Q7-YL LC 24 Interconnect Panel, 6 LC-Quad adapters (24 ports), OM3/4 Yellow

FTSC06D1-GREEN SC 4 Interconnect Panel, 2 SC-Duplex, 2 adapters (4 ports) and 4 blanks Green

FTSC06D1-RDPUR SC 12 Interconnect Panel, 6 SC-Duplex adapters (12 ports) Rd, Pur  
at 6 each

FTSC06D1-ORYEL SC 12 Interconnect Panel, 6 SC-Duplex adapters (12 ports) Or, Yel   
at 6 each

FTSC06D4-YELLOW SC 12 Interconnect Panel, 6 SC-Duplex adapters (12 ports), OM3/4 Yellow

Empty

FTLCP06D-EMPTY LC/SC 6 LCD/SC Interconnect Panel, 0 (No) adapters, 6 openings for LC-Duplex/SC adapters Black

FTU-BLNK Flat Plate Black

FTRB-LGX-CCH LGX Cassette Retro Fit Bracket to CCH Black

*LGX FORMAT - Compatible with these SEL LGX style PrecisionFlex Panels: FT01L03, FT02L06, FT03L09, FT04L12

ORDERING INFORMATION CONT.

Specifications are subject to change without notice.

For further ordering assistance, please contact Inside Sales at 800-358-7378 or 

visit our website at: SumitomoElectricLightwave.com
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